VRS

— BAVYLINER

LENGTH OVERALL (LOA), I/O & OB
WIDTH (BEAM)

MAX PEOPLE CAPACITY, I/O
MAX PEOPLE CAPACITY, OB
MAX HORSEPOWER, 1/O
MAX HORSEPOWER, OB
DEADRISE

MAX PEOPLE WEIGHT, I/0O
MAX PEOPLE WEIGHT, OB
FUEL CAPACITY

DRAFT DOWN

BEAM

BEAM ON TRAILER

20' 7"

8' 0"

8

9

250 HP
150 HP
20°

1,323 LBS
1,637 LBS
33 GAL
2'8"

8’ 0”
86"

Specification dimensions are approximate and subject to variance.
Colors, graphics and some equipment shown, subject to change without notice.
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6.09 M
2.43 M

250 HP
150 HP
20°
600 KG
697 KG
125 L
0.6 M
2.43 M
2.6 M




Impulse Blue
w/ White hull

VR Sport

Package (Red)
VR Sport
Package (Blue)

Exterior color Interior color

7 solid Solid ' White bottom Graphite

\_/ White Hull Rally Red hull w/ Rally Red hull (Gray)
Solid ' White bottom Coastline
Black hull w/ Black hull (Tan)
Solid ' White bottom Gray/
Blue hull w/ Blue hull White
Solid ' White bottom
Gray hull w/ Gray hull

Optional add-ons

1/0O Engines
200 HP MerCruiser® ECT 4.5L MPI Sterndrive (Alpha 1 Outdrive)
250 HP MerCruiser® ECT 4.5L MPI Sterndrive (Alpha 1 Outdrive)
200 HP MerCruiser® 4.5L MPI Sterndrive (Alpha 1 Outdrive)*
250 HP MerCruiser® 4.5L MPI Sterndrive (Alpha 1 Outdrive)*

OB Engines
115 HP Mercury® FourStroke CommandThurst EFI Outboard
115 HP Mercury® Pro XS XL Outboard
150 HP Mercury® FourStroke EFI Outboard

Tops
Bimini, 6' Top w/ Boot %
ProArc Tower w/ Integrated Top
Tower Speaker Option

Canvas
Snap-On Bow Well & Cockpit Cover %
Privacy Curtain OB only

Windshield
Windshield w/ Opening Center & Side Wings

Floor Covering
Cockpit Flooring (Gray Mat) %
Cockpit Flooring (Tan Mat) %
Snap-In Seagrass Woven Floor Covering (Tan)
Snap-In Seagrass Woven Floor Covering (Gray)
Cockpit Carpet Runners

Seats & Upholstery
Bow Filler Cushion

Sound System

Rockford Fosgate® System (4-speaker) %

 Popular option
* CANADA AND INTERNATIONAL ONLY

= BAVYLINER

VR5
Sterndrive
1/0)

VR5
Outboard
(0B)

Appearance Package
Stainless Package (Cup Holders, Fuel Fill, Thru Hull, Horn Vent,
Bow Hatch, Latches, Rub Rail)
VR Sport Package (Blue)
VR Sport Package (Red)

Lighting
Exterior Lighting (LED Docking Lights, 2x Rear Underwater Lights)
Interior Lighting

Water Sports
Wakeboard Rack (1)
Wakeboard Rack (2)
Ski Tow Pylon (OB Only)

Swim Platforms
Swim Platform Mat (Gray)
Swim Platform Mat (Teak)

Convenience Options
7" Glass Dash Screen w/ Engine Data
9" Glass Dash Screen w/ Engine Data
Wireless Phone Charger
Cockpit Table
Digital Depth Indicator %
Dual Battery Trays w/Switch
High Altitude Prop
Bow Wind Block (Requires Bow Filler Cushion)
VesselView® Mobile

Trailer
Single Axle Galvanized Trailer w/ Brakes & Swing Tongue
Single Axle Painted Trailer w/ Brakes and Swing Tongue (Black)
Tandem Axle Trailer w/ Brakes (Black)
Tandem Axle Trailer w/ Brakes (Galv)
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